SEGUNDA DIVISION (Spain) 2014/2015 (updated @ 16/12/2023)
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DATE
23/08/2014
24/08/2014
24/08/2014
30/08/2014
30/08/2014
31/08/2014
31/08/2014
06/09/2014
06/09/2014
07/09/2014
13/09/2014
14/09/2014
20/09/2014
20/09/2014

GAME
R.Huelva v Zaragoza (0-0)
Albacete v Alcorcon (2-3)
Leganes v Alaves (1-1)
Lugo v Valladolid (1-0)
Tenerife v Albacete (1-1)
Alaves v R.Huelva (0-0)
Betis v Numancia (2-1)
Albacete v Sp.Gijon (1-1)
Osasuna v Alaves (1-3)
Valladolid v R.Santander (3-1)
Mallorca v R.Huelva (1-2)
Betis v Albacete (0-1)
R.Huelva v Lugo (0-0)

Zaragoza v Alaves (1-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

24419

24413

24416

24410

24407

24404

24422

24401

24575

24231

6223

6260

6330

6279

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
CMT
Teledeporte
La Sexta
CMT
La Sexta
La Sexta
La Sexta
La Sexta
13 TV

La Sexta



21/09/2014

21/09/2014

27/09/2014

27/09/2014

28/09/2014

28/09/2014

04/10/2014

04/10/2014

05/10/2014

05/10/2014

05/10/2014

11/10/2014

11/10/2014

11/10/2014

12/10/2014

18/10/2014

18/10/2014

18/10/2014

19/10/2014

19/10/2014

25/10/2014

Albacete v Numancia (0-1)
Leganes v R.Santander (2-2)
Lugo v Osasuna (4-3)
R.Santander v R.Huelva (3-0)
Alcorcon v Leganes (1-0)
Betis v Mirandes (2-0)
Alaves v Llagostera (0-0)
Osasuna v R.Santander (0-2)
Mirandes v Numancia (2-0)
Sabadell v Albacete (6-1)
Zaragoza v Mallorca (2-0)
Albacete v Gerona (0-1)
Numancia v Valladolid (0-1)
Ponferradina v Mirandes (1-0)
Lugo v Zaragoza (3-3)
Mirandes v Albacete (3-2)
Valladolid v Ponferradina (0-0)
Zaragoza v R.Santander (2-1)
Barcelona B v Alcorcon (4-1)
Leganes v Betis (1-0)

Betis v R.Huelva (3-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

6134

6273

6328

6275

6356

532-DD80

871-DD2

6302

6271

6337

6277

6319

24987

307-DD43

6313

24594

24585

24587

24592

24589

24583

Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

Teledeporte
La Sexta
13 TV
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
13 TV
La Sexta
Teledeporte
CMT
La Sexta
CMT
Teledeporte
13 TV
La Sexta
CMT
13 TV
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-real-betis-cd-mirandes/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-cd-alaves-ue-llagostera/

25/10/2014

26/10/2014

26/10/2014

01/11/2014

01/11/2014

01/11/2014

02/11/2014

02/11/2014

03/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

08/11/2014

09/11/2014

09/11/2014

15/11/2014

15/11/2014

15/11/2014

16/11/2014

16/11/2014

22/11/2014

Mallorca v Sabadell (1-0)
Albacete v Valladolid (3-4)
Alcorcon v Zaragoza (1-3)

Las Palmas v Albacete (2-1)

Llagostera v R.Santander (0-2)

Mallorca v Lugo (2-1)
Osasuna v Betis (3-2)
R.Huelva v Numancia (0-3)
Zaragoza v Tenerife (2-3)
Albacete v Leganes (1-0)
Gerona v Las Palmas (1-2)
Mirandes v Valladolid (0-0)
Numancia v Osasuna (0-0)
R.Santander v Mallorca (0-1)
Sp.Gijon v Zaragoza (3-1)
Mallorca v Alcorcon (1-1)
Osasuna v Ponferradina (0-1)
Sabadell v Valladolid (0-0)
R.Huelva v Albacete (4-1)
Zaragoza v Betis (2-2)

Numancia v Zaragoza (2-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

24565

24567

24687

24394

24571

24569

24555

24581

24396

24561

24398

24690

23693

24573

25003

24999

24563

24557

24559

25011

149-DD67

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

13 Tv
C+
La Sexta
CMT
La Sexta
13 Tv
C+
La Sexta
C+
CMT
C+
13 Tv
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
13TV
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+

La Sexta


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-cd-numancia-real-zaragoza/

22/11/2014

22/11/2014

23/11/2014

23/11/2014

23/11/2014

23/11/2014

29/11/2014

29/11/2014

30/11/2014

30/11/2014

30/11/2014

06/12/2014

07/12/2014

07/12/2014

08/12/2014

08/12/2014

13/12/2014

14/12/2014

14/12/2014

20/12/2014

21/12/2014

Ponferradina v Barcelona B (4-4)
R.Santander v Sabadell (3-1)
Albacete v Osasuna (2-0)
Alcorcon v Lugo (1-0)
Betis v Alaves (1-2)
Valladolid v Las Palmas (1-2)
Leganes v Valladolid (1-0)
Llagostera v Betis (0-2)
Mallorca v Sp.Gijon (0-1)
R.Santander v Alcorcon (0-1)
Zaragoza v Ponferradina (4-1)
Ponferradina v Alaves (2-1)
Gerona v Barcelona B (0-1)
Valladolid v R.Huelva (1-0)
Albacete v Zaragoza (2-2)
Betis v Mallorca (1-0)
Lugo v Betis (0-1)
Osasuna v Valladolid (2-1)
Sabadell v Leganes (1-2)
Numancia v Lugo (6-6)

Betis v R.Santander (2-0)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

107-DD82

25001

24633

24640

25150

148-DD67

24695

25144

24981

24697

383-DD42

25007

25140

25005

24997

25009

24993

25219

25014

24989

25285

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
13TV
CMT
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
13 Tv
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
La Sexta
CMT
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
Teledeporte

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-sd-ponferradina-fc-barcelona-b/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-real-valladolid-ud-las-palmas/

21/12/2014

22/12/2014

03/01/2015

04/01/2015

04/01/2015

10/01/2015

11/01/2015

11/01/2015

11/01/2015

11/01/2015

17/01/2015

17/01/2015

18/01/2015

18/01/2015

18/01/2015

24/01/2015

24/01/2015

25/01/2015

25/01/2015

25/01/2015

25/01/2015

Leganes v R.Huelva (2-0)
Albacete v Llagostera (0-2)
Osasuna v Leganes (2-1)
Alcorcon v Betis (0-0)
R.Santander v Numancia (1-1)
R.Huelva v Osasuna (1-1)
Las Palmas v Zaragoza (5-3)
Numancia v Alcorcon (2-2)
Ponferradina v R.Santander (1-1)
Valladolid v Alaves (2-0)
Alaves v Las Palmas (1-1)
R.Santander v Albacete (1-0)
Alcorcon v Ponferradina (1-1)
Sp.Gijon v Betis (1-2)
Zaragoza v Leganes (2-0)
Betis v Sabadell (2-0)
Zaragoza v R.Huelva (2-0)
Alcorcon v Albacete (2-3)
Lugo v Mirandes (1-1)
Mallorca v Valladolid (1-5)

R.Santander v Gerona (0-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

24991

24969

24979

24975

24938

25142

25316

24966

321-DD42

24971

25227

25223

388-DD42

25231

25356

25314

25279

25281

25283

25351

25354

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
13Tv
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
13 TV
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
CMT
Teledeporte
C+

La Sexta



31/01/2015

31/01/2015

31/01/2015

31/01/2015

01/02/2015

07/02/2015

07/02/2015

08/02/2015

08/02/2015

10/02/2015

14/02/2015

15/02/2015

15/02/2015

15/02/2015

15/02/2015

21/02/2015

21/02/2015

22/02/2015

22/02/2015

22/02/2015

28/02/2015

Albacete v Tenerife (3-2)
Las Palmas v Mallorca (2-1)
Mirandes v R.Santander (0-2)
Numancia v Betis (1-1)
Valladolid v Lugo (0-0)
Alcorcon v Mirandes (2-2)
R.Santander v Valladolid (1-4)
Lugo v Las Palmas (2-1)
Sp.Gijon v Albacete (2-1)
Osasuna v Zaragoza (0-1)
R.Huelva v Mallorca (0-0)
Albacete v Betis (0-0)
Gerona v Sp.Gijon (0-0)
Leganes v Lugo (2-0)
Ponferradina v Numancia (1-2)
Betis v Gerona (2-1)
Mallorca v Osasuna (3-0)
Alaves v Zaragoza (4-0)
Numancia v Albacete (1-1)
Sp.Gijon v Mirandes (4-1)

Barcelona B v Mallorca (2-4)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

25345

25349

25347

25440

25438

25431

25442

25425

25366

25435

25569

25921

198-DD1

25433

25557

25875

25429

308-DD43

25427

25553

25547

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

CMT
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
CMT
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
C+
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+

La Sexta



01/03/2015

01/03/2015

07/03/2015

07/03/2015

08/03/2015

08/03/2015

08/03/2015

08/03/2015

14/03/2015

14/03/2015

15/03/2015

15/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

21/03/2015

22/03/2015

28/03/2015

28/03/2015

29/03/2015

29/03/2015

29/03/2015

Las Palmas v Tenerife (1-1)
Mirandes v Betis (0-0)
Albacete v Sabadell (0-0)
R.Santander v Osasuna (2-0)
Alcorcon v R.Huelva (1-1)
Betis v Valladolid (4-0)
Mallorca v Zaragoza (3-2)
Sp.Gijon v Las Palmas (1-1)
Valladolid v Numancia (4-0)

Zaragoza v Lugo (0-0)

Barcelona B v R.Santander (1-1)

Las Palmas v Betis (0-3)
Albacete v Mirandes (0-0)
Betis v Leganes (1-3)
Numancia v Las Palmas (4-2)
R.Santander v Zaragoza (0-2)
R.Huleva v Betis (0-1)
Valladolid v Albacete (0-1)
Osasuna v Sp.Gijon (0-0)
Sabadell v Mallorca (1-1)

Zaragoza v Alcorcon (1-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

25561

25545

25549

25563

25551

25567

25687

25604

25577

25565

25573

25571

25683

25575

122-DD33

25703

25701

25650

25689

25685

25652

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
La Sexta
CMT
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
C+
La Sexta
CMT
C+
Teledeporte

La Sexta



04/04/2015

05/04/2015

05/04/2015

05/04/2015

11/04/2015

12/04/2015

12/04/2015

12/04/2015

12/04/2015

18/04/2015

18/04/2015

19/04/2015

19/04/2015

25/04/2015

26/04/2015

26/04/2015

26/04/2015

02/05/2015

03/05/2015

03/05/2015

09/05/2015

Lugo v Mallorca (4-0)
Alcorcon v Alaves (0-1)
Betis v Osasuna (3-0)
Numancia v R.Huelva (1-2)
Valladolid v Mirandes (2-1)
Barcelona B v Betis (1-2)
Las Palmas v Gerona (2-0)
Leganes v Albacete (2-0)
Osasuna v Numancia (1-1)
Mirandes v Las Palmas (2-1)
R.Santander v Lugo (1-0)
Betis v Zaragoza (4-0)
Valladolid v Sabadell (0-0)
Alaves v Betis (1-2)

Las Palmas v Valladolid (1-1)
Leganes v Mirandes (0-0)
Zaragoza v Numancia (1-0)
Betis v Llagostera (2-2)
Ponferradina v Zaragoza (1-1)
Valladolid v Leganes (2-0)

Barcelona B v Gerona (2-4)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

25646

25644

206-DD2

25648

25681

25706

207-DD2

25677

25679

25766

25713

25719

25717

25822

366-DD3

25746

25762

25816

167-DD3

25818

25871

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
C+
Teledeporte
La Sexta
C+
Teledeporte
C+
Neox
La Sexta
C+ HD
Teledeporte
La Sexta
La Sexta
C+
La Sexta

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-ud-las-palmas-real-valladolid/

09/05/2015

10/05/2015

10/05/2015

16/05/2015

16/05/2015

17/05/2015

19/05/2015

20/05/2015

20/05/2015

21/05/2015

21/05/2015

23/05/2015

24/05/2015

24/05/2015

24/05/2015

31/05/2015

31/05/2015

31/05/2015

31/05/2015

07/06/2015

07/06/2015

R.Huelva v Valladolid (0-3)
Mallorca v Betis (1-2)
Zaragoza v Albacete (3-1)
Betis v Lugo (5-1)
Numancia v Mallorca (1-2)
Gerona v Zaragoza (1-1)
Osasuna v Las Palmas (1-2)
Alcorcon v Sp.Gijon (0-0)
Lugo v Numancia (1-1)
R.Santander v Betis (2-4)
R.Santander v Betis (2-4)
Las Palmas v Barcelona B (4-3)
Albacete v Mallorca (4-2)
Betis v Alcorcon (3-0)
Valladolid v Zaragoza (1-3)
Alcorcon v Numancia (1-1)
Mallorca v Gerona (0-1)
Sp.Gijon v Sabadell (2-0)
Barcelona B v Leganes (2-4)
Gerona v Lugo (1-1)

Leganes v Zaragoza (2-2)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

Spanish

25814
166-DD3
278-DD63
25894
25892
259-DD3
25915
25909
260-DD3
261-DD3
261-DD3
25919
25913
258-DD3
25917
25945
25928
25938
25983
25966

25947

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

La Sexta
C+
La Sexta
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
C+
C+
Teledeporte
C+
C+
C+
Teledeporte
C+
La Sexta
Teledeporte
C+
C+
C+
C+

La Sexta


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/segunda-division-2014-2015-real-zaragoza-albacete/

07/06/2015
10/06/2015
11/06/2015
13/06/2015
14/06/2015
17/06/2015

21/06/2015

Gerona v Lugo (1-1) Spanish
Valladolid v Las Palmas (1-1) Spanish
Zaragoza v Gerona (0-3) Spanish
Las Palmas v Valladolid (0-0) Spanish
Gerona v Zaragoza (1-4) Spanish
Zaragoza v Las Palmas (3-1) Spanish
Las Palmas v Zaragoza (2-0) Spanish

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

38-DD16

25953

25971

533-DD80

25959

161-DD58

156-DD58

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+ HD

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+

C+


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-aufstieg-2014-2015-halbfinale-ud-las-palmas-real-valladolid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-aufstieg-2014-2015-finale-real-zaragoza-ud-las-palmas/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/primera-aufstieg-2014-2015-finale-ud-las-palmas-real-zaragoza/

